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Abdul Wajid Bhart  

Teacher In-Charge  

 10:00AM-

11:00AM 

11:00AM- 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM- 

1:00 PM 

1:00 PM- 

2:00 PM 

2:00 PM- 4:30 PM 

Monday MCLBCMG225 

AWB 

MCLBCCG225 

JYB 

MCLBCRE225 

FR 

Lunch  

MCLBCLC225 

Lab course-II 

FR/SHM/SAG/TAD/ 

AWB 

Tuesday MCLBCCV225 

TAD 

MCLBCMF225 

SHM 

MCLBCCV225 

FR 

Wednesday MCLBCMG225 

AWB 

MCLBCCP225 

SAG 

MCLBCMF225 

SHM 

Thursday MCLBCCG225 

TAD 

MCLBCCP225 

SAG 

MCLBCRE225 

CL 

Friday MCLBCMG225 

AWB 

MCLBCCG225 

JYB 

Tutorial 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM 3:30 PM- 4:30 PM 

MCLBCMG225 

CL 

MCLBCRE225 

CL 

MCLBCRE225: Respiratory and Excretory organ systems: Physiology and Diseases 
MCLBCCV225: Cardio-Vascular system and Drug metabolism 
MCLBCMG225: Medical Genetics 
MCLBCMF225: Maternal and Fetal Health: Biochemical Aspects 
MCLBCCP225: Clinical Pathology and Haematology 
MCLBCCG225: Clinical Genomics and Proteomics 
MCLBCLC225: Lab course-II 

FR: Prof. Fouzia Rashid  
SHM: Dr. Syed Hussain Mir  
TAD: Dr. Tanveer Ali Dar  
SAG: Dr. Showkat Ahmad Ganai  
AWB: Dr. Abdul Wajid Bhat  
JYB: Dr. Javaid Yousuf Bhat  
CL: Contractual  


