



# DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

School of Biological Sciences

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR

(NAAC Accredited A++)

## TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc. CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY (2nd Sem, Batch 2025) (Effective from 1<sup>st</sup> March to 31<sup>st</sup> March 2026)

	10:00AM-11:00AM	11:00AM-12:00 PM	12:00 PM-1:00 PM	1:00 PM-2:00 PM	2:00 PM- 4:30 PM	
<b>Monday</b>	MCLBCMG225 AWB	MCLBCCG225 JYB	MCLBCRE225 FR	Lunch	<b>MCLBCLC225</b> Lab course-II FR/SHM/SAG/TAD/ AWB	
<b>Tuesday</b>	MCLBCCV225 TAD	MCLBCMF225 SHM	MCLBCCV225 FR			
<b>Wednesday</b>	MCLBCMG225 AWB	MCLBCCP225 SAG	MCLBCMF225 SHM			
<b>Thursday</b>	MCLBCCG225 TAD	MCLBCCP225 SAG	MCLBCRE225 CL			
<b>Friday</b>	MCLBCMG225 AWB	MCLBCCG225 JYB	Tutorial			
					<b>2:30 PM- 3:30 PM</b>	<b>3:30 PM- 4:30 PM</b>
					MCLBCMG225 CL	MCLBCRE225 CL

**MCLBCRE225:** Respiratory and Excretory organ systems: Physiology and Diseases  
**MCLBCCV225:** Cardio-Vascular system and Drug metabolism  
**MCLBCMG225:** Medical Genetics  
**MCLBCMF225:** Maternal and Fetal Health: Biochemical Aspects  
**MCLBCCP225:** Clinical Pathology and Haematology  
**MCLBCCG225:** Clinical Genomics and Proteomics  
**MCLBCLC225:** Lab course-II

**FR:** Prof. Fouzia Rashid  
**SHM:** Dr. Syed Hussain Mir  
**TAD:** Dr. Tanveer Ali Dar  
**SAG:** Dr. Showkat Ahmad Ganai  
**AWB:** Dr. Abdul Wajid Bhat  
**JYB:** Dr. Javid Yousuf Bhat  
**CL:** Contractual

  
 Abdul Wajid Bhat  
 Teacher In-Charge